Gen Ed Outcome Support - Fall '18/Spring '19

HUMANITIES
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
HST
HST
HST
HST
HST
HST
HST
HST
HST
HST
HST
HUM
HUM
HUM
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
PHL
PHL
PHL
PHL
PHL
PHL

100
111
112
121
161
162
165
166
174
181
182
213
221
222
275
290C
101
102
111
112
211
212
213
225
228
230
235
101
102
116
110
111
129
201
101
105
121
122
201
202

Art Appreciation

History of Western Art |
History of Western Art Il
Drawing |

Painting |

Painting Il

Watercolor Painting |
Watercolor Painting Il
Digital Photography
Printmaking |

Printmaking Il

Modern Art History

Life Drawing |

Life Drawing Il

Color Photography Il
Academic/Service Internship
Western Civilization to 1500AD
Western Civilization from 1500
U S History to 1865

U S History Since 1865
Native American History
African-American History
American Women's History
American Civil War

The Vietnam War

A History of Michigan

20th Century Europe
Introduction to Humanities
Introduction to Humanities
World Cultures

Music Appreciation Stand Lit
Music Appreciation Jazz
History of Rock and Roll
Theory of Music
Introduction to Philosophy
Critical Thinking

Western Religions

Eastern Religions

Ethics

Contemporary Ethical Dilemmas

Communication

< < < < < < < << <<=<=<=<=<=<=<=<=<<=< << <<

Critical Quantative
Thinking Reasoning

< < € < < < < < < < << <=<=<=<=<=<=<=<=<=<=<=<=<==<=<=< <

< < < < < <



Gen Ed Outcome Support - Fall '18/Spring '19

PHL
VCA
VCA
VCA
VCA
VCA
VCA
VCA
VCA
VCA
VCA
VCA
VCA
VCA
VCA
VCA
VCA
VCA

203
100
125
126
127
146
147
150
200
220
225
230
235
246
247
250
252
290

Environmental Ethics
Materials and Techniques
Typography |

Typography I

Digital Imaging
Interactive Animation
Web Design |

Digital Graphics Design |
Visual Communications Il
Visual Communications IlI
Visual Communications Studio
Visual Communications V
Visual Comm Portfolio
Interactive Animation
Web Design I

Time Based Media

Time Based Media Il
Visual Comm Internship

Communication

Y

<

< < < < < < < < < < < =< =<

Critical Quantative
Thinking Reasoning
Y

Y

< < < < < <



	Humanities

