Gen E	d Ou	tcom	ne Support - Fall '18/Spring '19	Communication	Critical Thinking	Quantative Reasoning		
HUMANITIES THINKING Reasoning								
	ART	100	Art Appreciation		Υ			
	ART	111	History of Western Art I		Υ			
	ART	112	History of Western Art II		Υ			
	ART	121	Drawing I		Υ			
	ART	161	Painting I		Υ			
	ART	162	Painting II		Υ			
	ART	165	Watercolor Painting I		Υ			
	ART	166	Watercolor Painting II		Υ			
	ART	174	Digital Photography		Υ			
	ART	181	Printmaking I		Υ			
	ART	182	Printmaking II		Υ			
	ART	213	Modern Art History	Υ	Υ			
	ART	221	Life Drawing I		Υ			
	ART	222	Life Drawing II		Υ			
	ART	275	Color Photography II		Υ			
	ART	290C	Academic/Service Internship		Υ			
	HST	101	Western Civilization to 1500AD	Υ	Υ			
	HST	102	Western Civilization from 1500	Υ	Υ			
	HST	111	U S History to 1865	Υ	Υ			
	HST	112	U S History Since 1865	Υ	Υ			
	HST	211	Native American History	Υ	Υ			
	HST	212	African-American History	Υ	Υ			
	HST	213	American Women's History	Υ	Υ			
	HST	225	American Civil War	Υ	Υ			
	HST	228	The Vietnam War	Υ	Υ			
	HST	230	A History of Michigan	Υ	Υ			
	HST	235	20th Century Europe	Υ	Υ			
	HUM	101	Introduction to Humanities	Υ	Υ			
	HUM	102	Introduction to Humanities	Υ	Υ			
	HUM	116	World Cultures	Υ	Υ			
	MUS	110	Music Appreciation Stand Lit	Υ				
	MUS	111	Music Appreciation Jazz	Υ				
	MUS	129	History of Rock and Roll	Υ				
	MUS	201	Theory of Music	Υ				
	PHL	101	Introduction to Philosophy	Υ	Υ			
	PHL	105	Critical Thinking	Υ	Υ			
	PHL	121	Western Religions	Υ	Υ			
	PHL	122	Eastern Religions	Υ	Υ			
	PHL	201	Ethics	Υ	Υ			
	PHL	202	Contemporary Ethical Dilemmas	Υ	Υ			

Gen Ed	Out	tcon	ne Support - Fall '18/Spring '19	Communication	Critical Thinking	Quantative Reasoning
	PHL	203	Environmental Ethics	Υ	Υ	
,	VCA	100	Materials and Techniques		Υ	
,	VCA	125	Typography I	Υ		
,	VCA	126	Typography II	Υ		
,	VCA	127	Digital Imaging		Υ	
,	VCA	146	Interactive Animation	Υ	Υ	
•	VCA	147	Web Design I	Υ	Υ	
,	VCA	150	Digital Graphics Design I	Υ		
,	VCA	200	Visual Communications II	Υ	Υ	
,	VCA	220	Visual Communications III	Υ	Υ	
,	VCA	225	Visual Communications Studio	Υ	Υ	
,	VCA	230	Visual Communications V	Υ	Υ	
•	VCA	235	Visual Comm Portfolio	Υ	Υ	
,	VCA	246	Interactive Animation II	Υ	Υ	
,	VCA	247	Web Design II	Υ		
,	VCA	250	Time Based Media	Υ	Υ	
•	VCA	252	Time Based Media II	Υ	Υ	
,	VCA	290	Visual Comm Internship	Υ	Υ	